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Feldschiessen 

Stand Beinwil

AGKSF23

Benzenschwil

Stand Berikon

Total % Punkte

Total % Punkte mit Streichresultat

Rang

1225.63 1252.71

13 3 210 4

1451.98

1255.731245.85 1247.92 1245.70 1250.09

Freiämterschiessen

Stand Bremgarten

17. Wormisschiessen

Stand Dürrenäsch

102.50

103.75 92

Obligatorisch Programm

83 99.38 90 91 105.26

68 107.33

104.38

101.25

100.00

104.20 80 107.36107.14 108.9483109.46 8075 79 84

1240.11 1239.31 1246.71

90

105.44 104.73

90

104.38

103.1687

Beat Benedikt Jolanda Rolf 
Kopp Meier Meier Wetzstein

102.72 133 102.27

103.75

103.75 95 106.88 90 103.75

103.99

92 105.00

12.April/12.Mai/26. August

105.00 85 100.63

83 101.05

95 106.88 87 101.88 89

74 104.20

92 105.0091

75

88 102.50101.11 86 101.2584

84 101.11 104.3892 102.73 86 101.25 91 104.38 87

1443.83 1454.91 1455.71 1438.86 1447.96

79 77 80 74

1320.63 1252.711438.73 1445.85 1448.47 1444.45 1449.46

106.83 105.78 107.36 107.61 107.3680

88 0.00102.50 87 102.78 88 102.50 91 105.0091 104.38 94 106.25 0

100.63 76103.13 81 99.44 94 104.55 83 99.38 8589

84105.00

85

105.00

100.6386 101.25 88 103.33 94 104.55

103.75 91

100.63103.13

101.88 87 101.88 88

87

61 102.66

82 87 103.16

103.89

104.38

98.75

98.75

67 106.66 56

101.11103.13 83 99.38

103.33

98

89

8387 102.78 89 100.00

89104.5594

8987 101.88 84 100.00 89100.53 101.88 91

101.25 91

89

90

Eröffnungsschiessen 8492
Stand Bettwil

105.00 90

Engelbergertalschiessen 82

86 83 99.38 86 101.25101.25 89 103.13

103.13 103.13

Stand Wolfenschiessen
92 105.00 92 105.00 91 104.38

101.5890 103.75 89

102.50

103.63 131 101.36 134 102.72 139129 100.45 136 140 105.44 133

103.89

Maiengrünschiessen 89 104.21

102.27 183

8791 104.38

100.55 136

Stand Hägglingen

136 103.63Einzelwettschiessen 104.40134

89 92 105.00

136 103.63105.40
Stand Sins

Gruppenschiessen Zwillikon 87 103.16 88 102.5082 98.75 91 104.38 94
Stand Zwillikon

106.25 87 101.8889 103.13 92 105.56 91 104.38 85 100.63103.13 0 0.00

105.63
Stand Oberwil

82 98.7588 102.50 0 0.0089 103.13 101.88St. Michaelsschiessen 85 102.11 93 105.63 8794 106.25 83 100.5691 104.38 89 103.13 91 104.38 93

Frey Frey Gürber Suter-Gürber Brüllhardt Marti
Janick Tobias ErwinHans Gabriel Anita Nadia Simon Franz 

WüestJeger Küng

108.8985

88 103.3392

92 105.00

91 104.38

91 104.38

#ZAHL! 1245.70 1249.91 1256.96

105.00

87 103.16 86 103.13 89

99.38 82

103.75 88 102.50 83 99.38 84

103.75103.13

62 103.33 65 105.33

9 5 1 11 12 7 8 6

91 104.38

103.89

92 105.00

66 105.99

94 106.25

80 97.50

91 104.38

103.89

8887 101.88

68 107.33 52 98.89 64 104.66 65 105.88 99.33 63 104.70

93 105.63

91 104.38 95 106.88 88

102.50 91

105.63 86

101.67 91

8995.00

101.88 85

86 102.63

150 Jahre Jonen

89

90 103.75 88

93

87 101.88 90

Herbstschiessen

150 Jahre SG Schongau

Stand Schongau

Stand Jonen

63


